
PMO/End-user Unit 

Representative 

Representative 

BEC Chairman Mbiriyamwari 

BEC 

BEC Member Talent Marowa 

BEC Member Constance Jaison 

RemarKs 

|bid 

price 

hire 

than 

lowest 

bidder-19719.31 

lowest 

bidder 

to 
specification-12900.00 

bid 

price 

hire 

than 

lowest 

bidder-13100.00 

bid 

price 

hire 

than 

lowest 

bidder-19175.00 

Recuired Bid Security Bid Security Amount 

US$392.00| 

US$392.00 

US$392.00 

US$392.00 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

|validity Period Instrument Number Bank/ Company 

30 

30 

30 

30 

NJA N/A 

N/A N/A 

N/A N/A 

N/A N/A 

Form 

of 
Bid 

Security 

Total 

Exceptional 

Office 

Fitouts 

and 

Shopfitters US$19,719.31 

US$12,900.00| 

NAME OF ORGANIZATION 

US$13,100.00| 

HAZAK PROJECTS 

Lastunpack Projects 

NEMOZ CONTRACTORS 

Approved 

Budget 

for 
the 

Contract 

US$19,600.00 

Impiementing Project Location 

JUDICIAL SERVICES COMMISSION 
CHIREDZI MAGISTRATES COURT 

Time Date 

27/5/2024 12:20 

27-May-24 

Project Name 

EXPANDERS FIX 

AND 

SUPPLY 

OF 

WINDOW 

AND 

DOOR 

Page 

1 

Abstract 

of 
Bids 

as 

Read 

Dhliwayo 

Member 

Mellisa Kondongwe 

Amount of Sid 

PRIVATE LUMITED 

US$16,175.00 

Office 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

